L22000081949

(Re	questor's Name)	
- (Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)	<u> </u>
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name)	
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only

6358



700383997657

03/24/22--01010--015 **55.00

2022 MAY -3 PH 4: 24

de Sharana

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: A1 Leg	acy Auto Transport			
		mited Liability Company		
	Amendment and fee(s) are su	-		
reade retain an comesp.	ondence concerning this matte	to the following:		
		Alexandra Nunez		
		Name of Person		
	<i>_</i>	A1 Legacy Auto Transport Firm/Company		
		1425 Hartley Court Address		
		City/State and Zip Code		
	E-mail address:	a.nunez87@hotmail.com (to be used for future annual report not	tification)	
For further information of	concerning this matter, please of	call:		
	ra Nunez of Person	at (<u>570</u>) <u>926-9088</u>		
Name o	o rerson	Area Code Daytin	ne Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:			
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	 \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 	
Mailing Addres		Street Address:		
Registration S		Registration Section		
Division of C		Division of Corporations		
P.O. Box 6327		The Centre of T	LaHahassee	

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303



RECEIVED

2022 MAY - 3 PM 1: 01

SECKLARIAS SEE, FL

April 9, 2022

ALEXANDRA NUNEZ 1425 HARTLEY COURT DELTONA, FL 32725

SUBJECT: A1 LEGACY AUTO TRANSPORT

Ref. Number: L22000081949

We have received your document for A1 LEGACY AUTO TRANSPORT and your check(s) totaling \$55.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of a limited liability company must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.," or the designation "LLC." The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," and "LC." The abbreviations "Ltd." and "Co.", also are no longer acceptable. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 822A00008277

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

FILED

Name of the Limite	d Liability Company	as it now appears on or bility Company)	OT+	2022 MAY - 3 PM 4: 24
(.	A Florida Limited Lia	bility Company)		TALLAHASSEE, FI
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Lia	ıbility Company w	ere filed on <u>02/21/</u>	2022	and assigned
Florida document number <u>LL22000081949</u>	,			
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	wing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liabili	ty company here:		
	A1 Legacy Tra	nsport L_C_		
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	rds "Limited Liability	Company," the designat	ion "LLC" or	he abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET	(ADDRESS)			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				.
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	(OX)			······
B. If amending the registered agent and/or reagent and/or the new registered office address		dress on our record	s, <u>enter the</u>	name of the new registered
agent and of the new registered office address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Name of New Registered Agent:	Marsacon Co	AND BUTTER	ALL SALES	3 CD
New Registered Office Address:		Enter Florida stre	eet address	
			B20 1.1	
		City	, Florid	a Zıp Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re	egistered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered provisions of all statutes relative to the prope accept the obligations of my position as registeeing filed to merely reflect a change in the recompany has been notified in writing of this company has been notified in writing of this company.	l agent and agree r and complete po tered agent as pro egistered office a	erformance of my di ovided for in Chapte	uties, and I er 605, F.S.	am familiar with and Or, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
C/O 00 AMBR	Marcus Allan Fraamer	7 1425 Hartley Court Deitone, FL 32725	🄀 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			🗀 Change
			□Add
			□C'hanga

	Adding	Clo	Marcus	17-11-cm	Freencin_
		0.2			
		AMBR			
			·		
-					
	<u> </u>		-		
			<u>. </u>		
_					
_		_	_		
		<u> </u>			
_					
	<u>-</u>			<u> </u>	
If an effecti	date, if other than	the date o	f filing:	to date of filing or a	(optional) nore than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.020
Note: If	the date inserted in th	iis block doe	s not meet the applic	able statutory filir	ng requirements, this date will not be listed as
document	's effective date on t	he Departme	nt of State's records		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
he record s	pecifies a delayed eff	ective date, b	out not an effective ti	me, at 12:01 a.m.	on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
ord is filed.					
Dated(03/16/2022	_		<u> </u>	
			Alexandr		
		Signatur	Hlexandr	a Nunez	7
		orgnatui	o a member or admi	mzeu representatiye	e of a member
			Alovand	ra Nunez	
			AIEXANO	ed name of signee	<u> </u>